
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

10 

18 

56 

Name 

Amelia Phillips 

Edward Jones 

Gerald Black 

Vehicle-Year/Make/Model 

1 9 6 9  --  P u rpo se -b u i l t  / V  Au to d y na m ics  M a rk  4  

Volkswagen FV 

1965 Zink C4 (F/V) 

Color 

Red 

Cream/Maroon 

Red/White 

Class 

FV 

Student 

FV 

Group 

3 

5 

3 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

10:54.626 

10:58.211 

10:58.259 

Best Tm 

3:00.814 

3:03.758 

3:04.463 

In Lap 

3 

3 

3 
 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 3/5/2023 10:22:50 PM 

Chief Steward - Cathy Barnard 

Safety Steward - George Curl 

Regulations Chief - Steve Smargiasso 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing 

Margin of Victory 

3.585 

Avg. Speed 

45.369 

Best Lap Tm 

3:00.814 

Best Speed 

54.752 

Best Lap by 

10 - Amelia Phillips 

 

B.Goldman Memorial Races & Driver School 

Group 5 Students 

OW - Race 2 w/Practice Starts 

Race (15:00 Time) started at 16:46:52 

Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.750 miles 

2/25/2023 16:03 



Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(10) Amelia Phillips 
1 
2 
3 

 

(18) Edward Jones 
1 
2 
3 

 

(56) Gerald Black 
1 
2 
3 

Lap Tm 

4:03.328 
3:50.484 
3:00.814 

4:04.297 
3:49.804 
3:03.758 

4:02.995 
3:50.481 
3:04.463 

Diff 

+1:02.514 
+49.670 

+1:00.539 
+46.046 

+58.532 
+46.018 

Time of Day 

16:50:55.419 
16:54:45.903 
16:57:46.717 

16:50:56.740 
16:54:46.544 
16:57:50.302 

16:50:55.406 
16:54:45.887 
16:57:50.350 

Printed: 3/5/2023 10:23:22 PM 

Chief Steward - Cathy Barnard 

Safety Steward - George Curl 

Regulations Chief - Steve Smargiasso 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing 

B.Goldman Memorial Races & Driver School 

Group 5 Students 

OW - Race 2 w/Practice Starts 

Race (15:00 Time) started at 16:46:52 

Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.750 miles 

2/25/2023 16:03 


