

B.Goldman Memorial Races & Driver School									Sorted on Laps			
Group 5 Students				Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.750 miles								
OW - Race 2 w/Practice Starts					2	2/25/2023	16:03		C (2			
Race	(15:00) Time) started at 1	6:46:52			- 10		- Carlos	10 C M			
	•	,										
Pos	•	Name	Vehicle-Year/Make/Model	Color	Class	Group	Laps	Total Tm	Best Tm	In Lap		
	•			Color Red	Class FV	Group 3	Laps 3	Total Tm 10:54.626	Best Tm 3:00.814	In Lap 3		
	No.	Name	Vehicle-Year/Make/Model			Group 3 5				In Lap 3 3		

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by			
3.585	45.369	3:00.814	54.752	10 - Amelia Phillips			
Chief Steward - Cathy	y Barnard				Orbits		
Safety Steward - Geo	Safety Steward - George Curl						

Regulations Chief - Steve Smargiasso

www.mylaps.com

Printed: 3/5/2023 10:22:50 PM

Licensed to: Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing



B.Goldman Memorial Races & Driver School

								alon Comu	n Docourse	2 750	loc	-			
	Group 5 Students						Ea	gies Canyo	on Raceway						
(OW - Ra	ace 2 w/Pr	actice Start	ts						2/25/2	023 16:03			▖▃▖▁▆▋	
	Race (1	5:00 Time)) started at	16:46:52						الدي				▁▁▔▁	
	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day		Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day		Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	
((10) Amelia I	Phillips													
-	1	4:03.328	+1:02.514	16:50:55.419	-										
	2 3	3:50.484 3:00.814	+49.670	16:54:45.903 16:57:46.717											
((18) Edward 1	d Jones 4:04.297	+1:00.539	16:50:56.740	-										
	1	4:04.297 3:49.804	+1:00.539 +46.046	16:54:46.544											
	3	3:03.758		16:57:50.302											
í	(56) Gerald I	Black													
-	1	4:02.995	+58.532	16:50:55.406	-										
	2	3:50.481	+46.018	16:54:45.887											
	3	3:04.463		16:57:50.350											
															ļ
															ļ
															ļ
															ļ
															ļ
															ļ
															ļ
															ļ
															ļ
															ļ
															ļ
															ļ
					<u> </u>										
CL	sief Chang	ard - Cathy	Barnard												itc

Chief Steward - Cathy Barnard

Safety Steward - George Curl

Regulations Chief - Steve Smargiasso

Orbits